
Contact the Staff at DELTA & ACHIEVE 
South Suburban College – Oak Forest Center 
16333 Kilbourne Street, Oak Forest, IL 60452 

 
 

Erin Collins, Alternative Education Director  
708-225-6072, ercollins@bhsd228.com  
 

Rochelle Thurman, Secretary 
708-225-6071, rthurman@bhsd228.com  
 

 
 
Jennifer Castor, Psychologist  
708-225-6073, jcastor@bhsd228.com 
 

Jason Pierson, Paraprofessional 
jpierson@bhsd228.com 

Kelsey Neylon, Teacher  
708-342-8267, kneylon@bhsd228.com 
 

Jasmine Tolbert, Paraprofessional 
jtolbert@bhsd228.com  

 Darcy Walker, Teacher  
708-342-8268, dwalker@bhsd228.com 
 

Carolyn Rogers, Paraprofessional 
crodgers@bhsd228.com 

 Angela Riedi, Teacher  
708-342 8265, ariedi@bhsd228.com 
 

Eric Stotts, Delta Night School Teacher 
estotts@bhsd228.com 

 Amir Ross, Teacher 
aross@bhsd228.com 
 

Renee Mack, Delta Night School teacher 
rmack@bhsd228.com 

 Matthew Gorney, Teacher 
mgorney@bhsd228.com 
 

Dr. Randy Couwenhoven, Delta Night 
School Teacher 
rcouwenhoven@bhsd228.com 
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